09111-3-9020 _|—JTo0 s MMV Y NOILdI¥2S3a 'ON 13vd |['ALD | 'WAS
anon IVIS——a376N ss3Nn —
‘p2 g34 31v0 SIONVHIT0L G2'6V * QVYOTRI3ZAD 0ESIO I 1 70
aadd3aHI w9 NHd dH 2/1 * J¥A 011 “ 3010W 2L1S0 [ I W
7708 HONId  9S20/9020 1S-dS “ HIOLIMS 20210 | 1 12
LOES8 Zv ‘TTWANIO - '3AV 1SIS 'N 0ESS favda G HIOLIMS 81210 I 2 s
"ONI AHINIHOVN @|V8i2) S
WYJOVIA TVYIIy13313
JAIM 3999 $1 3SN T
I W *S3LON
g ¥ & 6.5 S
Qo 0 O O O 9
a3y | ysg| HM| ng
9 NYO - NS NI&D@
0 Ae” THM T 0 N :
IYA 011
C 3l SR X e 5

VEBELL



2 | 0205-010 EXTENSION ADAPTER
2 | 06027 AIR CYLINDER

2 | 184-00 CYLINDER CLEVIS

4 3/8 MALE ELBOW

4264-018

SPACER , 1/4

57008

1/4-20 HEX NUT

15096

1/4 x 1/8 FEMALE BRANCH TEE

07060

VALVE , BLEED

4264-017

SPACER , 1/8

0205-003

BEARING GUIDE

03051

BEARING , TAKE-UP , 1-1/2 DIA

10349

SPRING , 7/8"

40004

1/4-20 x 1-1/2 HHCS.

0206-04-00-00

SCREEN ASSEMBLY

15542

1/4 x 1/8 FEMALE ELBOW

12246

LABEL , * DOWN  UP*

12297

LABEL , * DO NOT REVERSE .*

01218

TOGGLE SWITCH , DP-DT

0205-009

COVER

05162

MOTOR , 1/2 HP , 220 V AC

05172

MOTOR , 1/2 HP , 110 Vv AC

03241

SPROCKET , #50 , 20-TOOTH

03055

BEARING , 4-HOLE FLANGE , 1-1/2 DIA

02123

CONMECTOR , 3/8 , 2-SCREW

02551

CORD W/ PLUG (110 V ONLY)

01202

SWITCH , SINGLE POLE

0sa7

OVERLOAD RELAY , 4.79 AMP

01530

OVERLDAD RELAY , 9.25 AMP

02223

1/2 STRAP

07036

VALVE , BLEED , 4-WAY

44007

#10-32 x 1-1/4 PHMS.

57018

#10-32 HEX NUT

04066

TUBE RACK , 174 POLYFLOW

02118

CONNECTOR , 1/2° , 90 DEG.

52005

3/8 FLATWASHER

48007

3/8 LOCKWASHER

40017

3/8-16 x 3/4 HHCS,

40027

1/2-13 = 1-1/2 HHLS,

48009

172 LOCKWASHER

57012 1/2-13 HEX NUT

03150 #50 CHAIN

03247 SPROCKET , #50 , 11-TOOTH
03185 GEAR REDUCER

E'\....-ﬁ?ﬁmq’m.-mqmpm.—_.—-_m.—p_..........mm.;;n:rum N e L]

40025

1/2-13 x 1 HHLS.

0205-99-00-00

MOTOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY

=z

PART NO.

52007 1/2 FLAT WASHER
167-43 3/8 KEY x 1-1/4
» | 09050 RUBBER EDGE TRIM
12298 LABEL , “CHECK OIL LEVEL ..
0256-06-00-00 BOTTOM ROLLER ASSEMBLY
a8 0206-002 RIGHT TOP
7 0206-06-01-00 #10 x 1* SHEET METAL SCREW
3 0206-001 LEFT TOP
5 03055 FLANGE BEARING , 4-HOLE , 1-1/2 DIA.
4 82.09.42641 172* DIA. 1018 CRS x 78*
3 03157 SHAFT COLLAR , 1-1/2 DIA.
2 0206-07-01-00 TOP ROLLER TUBE
1 0206-01-00-00 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY
0

DESCRIPTION

EVANS @mb MACHINERY, INC.

0205-011

EXTENSION ADAPTER NUT

DATE 1+ MAY 11, 98

4264-021

SPACER , 3/4

APPROVED BYi

DRAWN BY GMC.
REVISED OCT 27, 05

0205-03-00-00

STOP PLATE ASSEMBLY

57012

1/2-13 HEX NUT

0256 PINCH ROLL

4264-020

SPACER , 1/2

EXPLODED VIEW N 2se-ExP 1






